RUNDLE

BINGO PALACE EVENTS SEP 2021 to AUG 2022
# |DATE AFT/EVE

Friday, October 1, 2021
Saturday, October 16, 2021
Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Saturday, November 20, 2021
Friday, November 26, 2021
Wednesday, December 1, 2021
Friday, December 20, 2019
Monday, January 10, 2022
Sunday, January 16, 2022
Wednesday, January 26, 2022

5 -T,h‘il‘rsda'y; March 10, 2022
|Monday, March 21, 2022

25 [Sunday, June 5, 2022 EVE
26 |Friday, June 17, 2022 EVE
27 |Saturday, June 25, 2022 AFT







